VEG645T - JERSEY MAX - SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK T SHIRT

VE645T JERSEY MAX - SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK T SHIRT (&9

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./©@
Dizka (A)
Sirka cez prsia (B)

FARBY:

. Asphalt . Black

XS
24

Cream

VST

POPIS

210 g/m?

100% ring spun combed cotton - 210 gr/m?

Drop Shoulder
Shorter Sleeves
Side seam
Boxy Fit

Tagless

Krajina pévodu:

Italy
S M L
24 24 24
71.50 73.50 75.5.
57 59.60 62.20
] white

XL
24
77.50
64.80

2XL
24
79.50
68.40
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